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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance White crystalline
powder

Product Name

Cas No.

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis

Retest Date

CHLOROACETIC ACID 99% EXTRAPURE

B-00817
BC11240389

NOV-2024

30/11/2024

DEC-2029

White crystalline
powder

140-10-3

Assay (alkalimetric) Min 99.0%

Sulphated ash Max 0.02% 0.0007%

-

99.21% 

Melting range 131 - 134°C 132 – 134 °C

Chloride (Cl) Max 0.02% 0.0002%


